
 

Auchnagatt School Reporting Calendar 2023/24 

 

 
Whole School Show every 18 months – summer / Christmas  

 

 Settling in/Parent 

Interviews 

Home/School Links Pupil Presentations Open Sessions Feedback/ 

meetings 

Written 

reports 

Other 

Term 1 P1 Parent lunch – Wed 

30 Aug 

P1 open Afternoon Mon 

18 September 

Parent Interviews Tues 

10/Wed 11 October 
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Community Café  Open door 

policy: 

parents can 

request 

meeting 

throughout 

the year if 

they have 

specific 

concerns 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Multi 

Agency 

Meetings 

 

 Parent 

Volunteers 

I
nd

iv
id

ua
l 
pr

of
il
e
s 

 

Term 2  

 

 

 

Literacy jotters 

home Fri 10 Nov 

to be returned 

Mon  13 Nov 

Christmas 

Service – date 

TBC  

Community Café 

– open morning- 

Fri 24 Nov  

  

Term 3  

Parent Interviews – 

Tues 26/Wed 27 

March 

 

P7 Residential trip – 

Loch Insch 

Numeracy jotters 

home Fri 2 Feb to 

be returned Mon 6 

Feb 

 

French Jotters 

home Fri 8 March 

to be returned 

Mon 11 March 

Community 

Café – 

winners of 

poetry 

competition 

recite poems 

– 26 Jan 

Open Afternoon 

– Tues 26 March 

2pm – 3pm 

 

Written 

report – Mon 

18 March  

March 

Sponsored Event 

– date TBC 

 

P7 Residential 

Trip Information 

session – date 

TBC 

 

 

Term 4  

P1 Transition meetings 

– dates TBC 

 

P7 Transition 

days/whole school 

moving up days TBC 

Topic 

jotters/folders 

home Fri 10 May 

to be returned 

Mon 13 May 

End of 

Session 

Assembly – 

Fri 7 July 

2pm 

Community Café 

– open morning – 

Fri 31 May 

 

Community Café  

- open Garden – 

Fri 28 June 

 Sports Day – w/b 

6 May 

ALEC Parent 

session – date 

TBC 

 

 


